
I Volontari Costretti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parascandolo Sabrina (05/1403) 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 6 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 1

Cristofaro Stefano (05/1384) 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parascandolo Andrea (05/1426) 4 1 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 3

Bonora Daniele (05/1544) 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 2 2 1 4 0 2 1 4 1 4 4

Matta Fedra (05/1356) 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 2

Canzini Miriam (05/1386) 4 3 4 2 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Cillani Andrea (05/1535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Govoni Claudio (05/1200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parascandolo Sabrina 05/1403 32 37 1,16

Cristofaro Stefano 05/1384 12 30 2,50

Parascandolo Andrea 05/1426 34 26 0,76

Bonora Daniele 05/1544 25 13 0,52

Matta Fedra 05/1356 24 11 0,46

Canzini Miriam 05/1386 25 9 0,36

Cillani Andrea 05/1535 8 8 1,00

Govoni Claudio 05/1200 0 0 0,00

Spritz & Smile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cuturello Elisa (05/1402) 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 11 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 0

Balboni Linda (05/1383) 4 10 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 0

Soverini Alessandro (05/1513) 2 6 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 3 3 0 4 3 4 0 4 1

Bin Alessandro (05/1373) 2 1 4 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 3

Caliendo Carmela (05/1372) 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 1 2 1 2 3 2 3

Bergamini Alessandro (05/1381) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuturello Elisa 05/1402 40 34 0,85

Balboni Linda 05/1383 21 21 1,00

Soverini Alessandro 05/1513 37 20 0,54

Bin Alessandro 05/1373 30 18 0,60

Caliendo Carmela 05/1372 22 17 0,77

Bergamini Alessandro 05/1381 10 16 1,60

Jolly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponti Davide (05/1147) 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12

Pancotti Tiziano (05/1145) 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 6 4 12 1 0 1 3 4 11

Borsari Stefano (05/1146) 2 3 2 2 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 11 3 4 3 7 0 0

Tosarelli Simone (05/1389) 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 3 3 1 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 4

Cocchi Mattia (05/1300) 2 0 4 7 4 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4

Alebbi Marco (05/1538) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponti Davide 05/1147 40 92 2,30

Pancotti Tiziano 05/1145 26 62 2,38

Borsari Stefano 05/1146 28 53 1,89

Tosarelli Simone 05/1389 31 48 1,55

Cocchi Mattia 05/1300 28 39 1,39

Alebbi Marco 05/1538 7 9 1,29

Sbullonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 0 4 12 4 7 4 7 2 6

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 4 11 4 8 4 10 3 2 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4

Pascariello Gianluca (05/1539) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 2 3 4 7 3 1 0 0 2 5 2 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 6

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 3 3 4 11 2 2 3 7 0 0

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11

Maione Anna (05/1352) 4 5 2 3 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5

Oppi Michele (05/1448) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patterson Marco 05/1311 34 62 1,82

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 27 57 2,11

Pascariello Gianluca 05/1539 16 42 2,62

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 23 35 1,52

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 18 34 1,89

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 14 30 2,14

Maione Anna 05/1352 20 25 1,25

Oppi Michele 05/1448 8 13 1,62



Darts Beer Boys

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Ramponi Filippo (05/1543) 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0

Finotelli Nicolas (05/1490) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 5

Testoni Filippo (05/1492) 4 9 4 9 4 4 1 1 4 5 2 5 1 3 4 2 4 9 4 4

Rossi Beatrice (05/1493) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 1

Leprotti Francesco (05/1491) 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 3 0 2 1

Melloni Raul (05/1495) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Balboni Andrea (05/1494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramponi Filippo 05/1543 32 79 2,47

Finotelli Nicolas 05/1490 40 79 1,98

Testoni Filippo 05/1492 32 51 1,59

Rossi Beatrice 05/1493 25 34 1,36

Leprotti Francesco 05/1491 18 21 1,17

Melloni Raul 05/1495 12 19 1,58

Balboni Andrea 05/1494 1 2 2,00

Pattaya

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallini Gaia (05/1114) 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 3 8 2 5 4 9 4 9

Calzolari Federico (05/1116) 2 3 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 11 2 1 4 11 4 4 4 12

Stabellini Alessandro (05/1115) 2 0 1 1 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 4 4 10

Miele Stefano (05/1435) 2 2 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6

Vergnanini Marchisio Jasmine 4 5 1 3 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 2 0 0

Barbì Davide (05/1117) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Rubizzani Claudio (05/1390) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallini Gaia 05/1114 37 97 2,62

Calzolari Federico 05/1116 36 80 2,22

Stabellini Alessandro 05/1115 31 43 1,39

Miele Stefano 05/1435 20 33 1,65

Vergnanini Marchisio 05/1118 18 25 1,39

Barbì Davide 05/1117 13 12 0,92

Rubizzani Claudio 05/1390 5 4 0,80


